

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Limonite Ave. Resurfacing Project, from Hamner Ave. to Wineville Ave.
in the Cities of Jurupa Valley and Eastvale, Riverside County**

Advertised: July 31, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.76)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, August 22, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0131

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	66102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
3	74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	10601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
6	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	6,200.00	6,200.00	8,700.00	8,700.00
7	11509	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20')	SQYD	19,000	3.00	57,000.00	1.00	19,000.00
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	2,560	70.00	179,200.00	59.00	151,040.00
9	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	220	200.00	44,000.00	225.00	49,500.00
10	17309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (GRS 204)	LF	450	10.00	4,500.00	49.00	22,050.00
11	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,200	6.00	7,200.00	9.00	10,800.00
12	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,700	3.00	11,100.00	2.65	9,805.00
14	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	SQFT	7,400	3.00	22,200.00	1.70	12,580.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	18,000	0.30	5,400.00	0.20	3,600.00
16	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,200	3.00	3,600.00	2.00	2,400.00
17	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	16	150.00	2,400.00	225.00	3,600.00
18	820131	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K)	EA	2	100.00	200.00	50.00	100.00
19	820108	DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)	EA	5	100.00	500.00	45.00	225.00
20	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	46	250.00	11,500.00	200.00	9,200.00
21	000003	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
22	760090	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP	LS	1	23,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
		Project Total Items 1-22				454,000.00		357,100.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Limonite Ave. Resurfacing Project, from Hamner Ave. to Wineville Ave.
in the Cities of Jurupa Valley and Eastvale, Riverside County**

Advertised: July 31, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.76)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, August 22, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0131

					2		3	
					Hardy & Harper, Inc. Sant Ana, CA 92705		R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
2	66102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
4	10601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	23,000.00	23,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
6	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,400.00	9,400.00
7	11509	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20')	SQYD	19,000	1.11	21,090.00	1.45	27,550.00
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	2,560	64.85	166,016.00	64.00	163,840.00
9	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	220	269.00	59,180.00	344.00	75,680.00
10	17309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (GRS 204)	LF	450	25.00	11,250.00	39.00	17,550.00
11	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,200	8.50	10,200.00	8.50	10,200.00
12	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	4,275.00	4,275.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,700	2.75	10,175.00	2.65	9,805.00
14	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	SQFT	7,400	1.75	12,950.00	1.70	12,580.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	18,000	0.23	4,140.00	0.20	3,600.00
16	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,200	2.34	2,808.00	2.00	2,400.00
17	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	16	230.00	3,680.00	225.00	3,600.00
18	820131	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K)	EA	2	100.00	200.00	52.00	104.00
19	820108	DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)	EA	5	50.00	250.00	47.00	235.00
20	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	46	191.00	8,786.00	185.00	8,510.00
21	000003	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	525.00	1,050.00
22	760090	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP	LS	1	23,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
		Project Total Items 1-22				381,000.00		387,904.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Limonite Ave. Resurfacing Project, from Hamner Ave. to Wineville Ave.
in the Cities of Jurupa Valley and Eastvale, Riverside County**

Advertised: July 31, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.76)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, August 22, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0131

					4			
					Silvia Construction, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	420.00	420.00		
2	66102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,130.00	1,130.00		
3	74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	3,300.00	3,300.00		
4	10601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00		
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,300.00	10,300.00		
6	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	9,100.00	9,100.00		
7	11509	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20')	SQYD	19,000	0.85	16,150.00		
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	2,560	62.90	161,024.00		
9	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	220	352.00	77,440.00		
10	17309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (GRS 204)	LF	450	44.50	20,025.00		
11	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,200	15.75	18,900.00		
12	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1.00	1.00		
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,700	2.78	10,286.00		
14	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	SQFT	7,400	1.78	13,172.00		
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	18,000	0.21	3,780.00		
16	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,200	2.10	2,520.00		
17	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	16	236.00	3,776.00		
18	820131	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K)	EA	2	53.00	106.00		
19	820108	DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)	EA	5	50.00	250.00		
20	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	46	189.00	8,694.00		
21	000003	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00		
22	760090	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP	LS	1	23,000.00	23,000.00		
		Project Total Items 1-22				396,374.00		

Subcontractors

Project: Limonite Ave. Resurfacing Project, from Hamner Ave. to Wineville Ave. in the Cities of Jurupa Valley and Eastvale, Riverside County

Project No. C2-0131

**Apparent Responsive
Low Bidder:**

**All American Asphalt
Corona, CA 92878
L#267073**

Subcontractor Name	Items of work
Superior Pavement Markings, Inc. Cypress, CA 90630 L# 776306	6, 13-19
California Professional Engineering, Inc. La Puente, CA 91748 L# 793907	20